L1000028523

· · ·					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:					
Office Use Only					

a.

B. KOHR MAY 1 9 2011 EXAMINER



05/19/11--01002--003 **100.00

RECEIVED

11 MAY 18 PM 3: 58

DIVISION IT MAY 18 AM 8 54

· · · ·						•
CAPITAL CO 417 E. Virginia Street, Su (850) 224-8870 • 1-800	nite 1 • Tallahassee, Flo	orida 32301		· · · ·	1143	AND CORPERED
GSP XII, LLC			-			AN G St LIGHT
					<u> </u>	
				Art of Inc. File LTD Partnership File Foreign Corp. File Fictitious Name File Fictitious Name File Trade/Service Mark Merger File Art. of Amend. File RA Resignation Dissolution / Withdrawal Annual Report / Reinstatem Cert. Copy Photo Copy Certificate of Good Standing Certificate of Status Certificate of Fictitious Nam Corp Record Search	ent	
Signature		······		Officer Search Fictitious Search Fictitious Owner Search Vehicle Search		
Requested by: _{SETH}		00		Driving Record UCC 1 or 3 File UCC 11 Search		
Walk-In	Will Pick Up			UCC 11 Retrieval Courier		

· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
CAPITAL CONNECTION, INC. 417 E. Virginia Street, Suite 1 • Tallahassee, Florida 32301 (850) 224-8870 • 1-800-342-8062 • Fax (850) 222-1222	II MAL DE STER
	HH CHARTER THE
GSP XII, LLC	
	-
	-
	Art of Inc. File
	LTD Partnership File
	Foreign Corp. File
	L.C. File
	Fictitious Name File
	Trade/Service Mark
	Merger File
	Art. of Amend. File
	RA Resignation
	Dissolution / Withdrawal
	Annual Report / Reinstatement
	Cert. Copy
	Photo Copy
	Certificate of Good Standing
	Certificate of Status
	Certificate of Fictitious Name
	Corp Record Search
	Officer Search
	Fictitious Search
Signature	Fictitious Owner Search
	Vehicle Search
	Driving Record
Requested by: SETH 05/18/11 3:00	UCC 1 or 3 File
Name Date Time	UCC 11 Search
	UCC 11 Retrieval
Walk-In Will Pick Up	Courier

ARTICLES OF REVOCATION OF DISSOLUTION FOR GSP XII, LLC, A FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to section 608.4411, Florida Statutes, GSP XII, LLC revokes its articles of dissolution prior to the expiration of one hundred twenty (120) days following the file date of the Articles of Dissolution:

- 1. The name of the company is GSP XII, LLC.
- 2. The document number of the company is L10000028523.
- 3. The date the Articles of Dissolution were filed with the Florida Department of State was April 28, 2011.
- 4. The revocation of dissolution was authorized in the same manner as the dissolution on May 18, 2011.

Signature of the members having the same percentage membership interests necessary to approve the revocation of dissolution:

First Southern Bank, a Florida corporation

B dward Bukowski, President Serier Vice

ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR	DIVISION OF CORPORATI		
A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	TT APR 28 PM 12: 41		

1. The name of a limited liability company is GSP XII, LLC

2. The Articles of Organization were filed on 03/15/2010 L10000028523

and assigned document number

:

RETARY OF STATE ON OF CORPORATIONS

3. The date the dissolution was approved: 04/07/2011

4. A description of occurrence that resulted in the limited liability company's dissolution pursuant to section 608.441, Florida Statutes, (copy 608.441 on back cover letter).

ALL OF THE MEMBERS OF THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

CONSENTED IN WRITING TO DISSOLVE THE LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY.

5. CHECK ONE:

All debts, obligations and liabilities of the limited liability company have been paid or discharged. -OR-Adequate provision has been made for the debts, obligations and liabilities pursuant to s. 608.4421.

6. All remaining property and assets have been distributed among its members in accordance with their respective rights and interests.

7. CHECK ONE:

✓ There are no suits pending against the company in any court.

-OR-Adequate provision has been made for the satisfaction of any judgment, order or decree which may be entered against it in any pending suit.

Signatures of the members having the same percentage of membership interests necessary to approve the dissolution:

Signature truse Coursel

Printed Name

FIRST SOUTHERN BANK, MGRM

FILING FEE: \$25.00